
Equestrian Park

Parc équestre

馬事公苑

SAT 24 JUL 2021

Equestrian

Dressage Individual
馬場馬術個人 / Dressage individuel

Grand Prix - Qualifier
グランプリ / Grand prix - épreuve qualificative

 

馬術 / Sports équestres

Results

結果 / Résultats

Ground Jury: K - HOEVENAARS Susan (AUS)

E - WUEST Katrina (GER) C - VERBEEK Francis (NED), President

B - MATTHIESEN Hans-Christian (DEN)H - FOY Janet (USA)

F - RINGMARK Magnus (SWE)

M - GARDNER Andrew (GBR)

Group A

Rank
NOC

No.
Horse Athlete

Horse K E

----------------------------- % Score -----------------------------

H C M B F

Total

% ScoreCode

FRY Charlotte134GBR

EVERDALE

1 T 77.096 Q77.500 76.739 78.261 77.500 77.174 76.848 75.652

NILSHAGEN Therese167SWE

DANTE WELTINO OLD

2 T 75.140 Q76.739 74.891 74.674 74.457 74.783 74.565 75.870

MERRALD Nanna Skodborg121DEN

ZACK

3 T 73.168 q71.196 73.696 73.478 69.891 76.848 73.913 73.152

LOSOS de MUNIZ Yvonne122DOM

AQUAMARIJN

4 70.86970.652 71.630 73.370 70.217 70.217 69.239 70.761

MARCARI OLIVA Joao Victor112BRA

ESCORIAL

5 70.41972.065 68.261 70.652 70.109 71.739 68.370 71.739

HANNA Mary101AUS

CALANTA

6 T 67.98168.152 69.348 67.717 66.848 68.261 67.283 68.261

LOGUTENKOVA Inna170UKR

FLERARO

7 66.11866.522 65.652 64.674 65.109 66.522 65.543 68.804

KIM Dong Seon147KOR

BELSTAFF

8 63.44764.565 63.043 65.761 60.652 62.609 63.370 64.130

SADO Kazuki145JPN

LUDWIG DER SONNENKOENIG 2

9 T 62.53163.587 64.783 61.413 62.609 60.217 62.391 62.717

Group B

Rank
NOC

No.
Horse Athlete

Horse K E

----------------------------- % Score -----------------------------

H C M B F

Total

% ScoreCode

DUFOUR Cathrine118DEN

BOHEMIAN

1 T 81.056 Q81.087 80.870 78.804 80.870 82.391 81.413 81.957

GAL Edward151NED

TOTAL US

2 T 78.649 Q80.000 76.413 76.957 79.130 80.870 77.935 79.239

FERRER-SALAT Beatriz123ESP

ELEGANCE

3 T 72.096 q73.696 72.065 70.000 72.283 71.739 72.065 72.826

CAETANO Maria155POR

FENIX DE TINEO

4 T 70.31171.087 70.109 70.326 70.217 70.435 69.783 70.217

MERKULOVA Inessa161ROC

MISTER X

5 T 69.45769.457 69.022 69.891 67.065 72.065 67.826 70.870

RAMEL Antonia168SWE

BROTHER DE JEU

6 T 68.54068.043 68.370 68.696 68.696 69.022 68.804 68.152

von MARTELS Chris116CAN

ECLIPS

7 T 68.05967.065 67.500 67.500 69.348 70.109 68.261 66.630

ZAZA Francesco142ITA

WISPERING ROMANCE

8 66.94165.761 66.957 67.065 67.174 67.065 66.848 67.717

ELLERMANN Dina127EST

DONNA ANNA

9 65.43567.065 65.326 66.413 63.696 67.826 64.457 63.261

MAX-THEURER Victoria105AUT

ABEGGLEN NRW

 T WD       
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Group C

Rank
NOC

No.
Horse Athlete

Horse K E

----------------------------- % Score -----------------------------

H C M B F

Total

% ScoreCode

von BREDOW-WERNDL Jessica139GER

TSF DALERA

1 T 84.379 Q84.457 84.891 83.804 85.000 84.457 84.457 83.587

SCHUT-KERY Sabine173USA

SANCEO

2 T 78.416 Q79.239 77.935 78.804 79.891 77.391 77.500 78.152

MINDERHOUD Hans Peter152NED

DREAM BOY

3 T 76.817 q75.217 76.196 76.522 77.174 77.500 76.848 78.261

HESTER Carl135GBR

EN VOGUE

4 T 75.124 q73.804 74.783 75.543 75.978 76.304 74.239 75.217

TORRES Rodrigo158POR

FOGOSO

5 T 72.624 q73.804 71.848 72.935 72.283 72.935 72.717 71.848

GARCIA MENA Jose Antonio125ESP

SORENTO 15

6 T 69.14668.370 68.043 70.000 70.761 68.804 68.913 69.130

AYACHE Alexandre129FRA

ZO WHAT

7 T 68.92968.696 68.261 68.913 67.826 69.674 69.130 70.000

PAULUIS Larissa110BEL

FLAMBEAU

8 T 67.25168.043 64.348 67.283 67.065 69.891 65.978 68.152

RUOSTE Henri128FIN

KONTESTRO DB

9 64.67464.674 61.848 64.783 64.022 64.348 64.348 68.696

MAKSAKOVA Aleksandra160ROC

BOJENGELS

10 T 63.89866.413 62.717 63.696 62.609 63.370 62.391 66.087

Group D

Rank
NOC

No.
Horse Athlete

Horse K E

----------------------------- % Score -----------------------------

H C M B F

Total

% ScoreCode

KRUTH Carina Cassoe120DEN

HEILINE'S DANCIERA

1 T 76.677 Q76.304 77.283 76.087 77.065 76.739 76.848 76.413

LYLE Adrienne171USA

SALVINO

2 T 74.876 Q78.370 72.717 75.109 71.957 77.174 74.239 74.565

SCHUMACH Christian106AUT

TE QUIERO SF

3 T 70.90070.978 69.565 71.087 69.239 71.630 71.087 72.717

ROOS Laurence111BEL

FIL ROUGE

4 T 70.69968.370 70.000 70.870 72.065 72.391 70.761 70.435

PEARCE Simone103AUS

DESTANO

5 T 68.49469.674 68.478 69.674 67.826 67.826 68.587 67.391

HOLSTEIN Heike141IRL

SAMBUCA

6 68.43270.435 66.413 68.696 69.674 68.804 67.500 67.500

JURADO LOPEZ Severo126ESP

FENDI T

7 T 68.37069.022 67.609 67.500 68.804 69.022 68.370 68.261

KELLOCK Lindsay114CAN

SEBASTIEN

8 T 65.40468.043 64.022 65.978 62.283 66.413 65.000 66.087

KOSTERINA Tatyana159ROC

DIAVOLESSA VA

9 T 63.86666.304 64.022 65.000 62.065 61.522 63.913 64.239

CHEW Caroline164SGP

TRIBIANI

 EL       
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Group E

Rank
NOC

No.
Horse Athlete

Horse K E

----------------------------- % Score -----------------------------

H C M B F

Total

% ScoreCode

SCHNEIDER Dorothee138GER

SHOWTIME FRH

1 T 78.820 Q79.348 78.804 79.348 77.283 79.239 78.043 79.674

RAMEL Juliette169SWE

BURIEL K.H.

2 T 73.369 Q74.348 74.239 72.717 73.043 73.804 73.261 72.174

van BAALEN Marlies153NED

GO LEGEND

3 T 71.61570.978 72.391 70.543 72.609 72.609 71.196 70.978

BARBANCON Morgan130FRA

SIR DONNERHALL II OLD

4 T 70.54371.196 71.304 70.217 71.087 69.239 70.000 70.761

WAGNER EHLINGER Nicolas148LUX

QUATER BACK JUNIOR FRH

5 70.51270.217 71.739 70.870 65.543 73.587 70.978 70.652

MICHIELS Domien109BEL

INTERMEZZO VAN HET MEERDA

6 T 70.20268.696 70.000 70.870 69.565 71.522 70.761 70.000

WETTSTEIN Estelle165SUI

WEST SIDE STORY OLD

7 67.74867.609 68.152 68.587 67.174 68.043 67.391 67.283

HAYASHI Shingo143JPN

SCOLARI 4

8 T 65.71467.935 64.783 66.304 65.652 63.370 65.870 66.087

del VALLE QUIRARTE150MEX

BEDUINO LAM

9 64.87664.783 65.326 65.761 63.261 64.783 65.000 65.217

LAYNE Kelly102AUS

SAMHITAS

10 T 58.35460.217 53.913 59.891 58.696 61.630 57.717 56.413

Group F

Rank
NOC

No.
Horse Athlete

Horse K E

----------------------------- % Score -----------------------------

H C M B F

Total

% ScoreCode

WERTH Isabell140GER

BELLA ROSE 2

1 T 82.500 Q83.478 81.848 81.848 81.522 84.457 82.609 81.739

DUJARDIN Charlotte133GBR

GIO

2 T 80.963 Q81.848 79.891 80.870 82.500 81.522 80.109 80.000

PETERS Steffen172USA

SUPPENKASPER

3 T 76.196 q77.283 76.304 76.522 75.217 76.630 75.978 75.435

FRASER-BEAULIEU Brittany113CAN

ALL IN

4 T 71.67771.522 72.609 72.283 73.152 69.348 71.087 71.739

TORRAO Joao Miguel157POR

EQUADOR

5 T 70.18666.196 70.217 69.565 71.957 71.087 69.783 72.500

BACHER Florian104AUT

FIDERTRAUM

6 T 69.81369.130 70.543 69.891 69.674 68.913 70.000 70.543

COLLARD Maxime131FRA

CUPIDO PB

7 T 69.06868.913 68.804 70.000 68.478 69.783 69.022 68.478

RAHMOUNI Yessin149MAR

ALL AT ONCE

8 66.59966.087 64.565 67.174 68.152 67.826 65.326 67.065

KITAHARA Hiroyuki144JPN

HURACAN 10

9 T 66.30466.630 66.196 66.957 65.543 65.761 65.978 67.065

YARUR Virginia117CHI

RONALDO

10 66.22767.391 65.435 66.739 65.326 66.413 65.978 66.304

Note:

The top two athletes from each group, and the six athletes with the next best scores (including ties) will qualify to the individual final (Grand Prix
Freestyle).

Legend:

EL Eliminated No. Number q Qualified by score

Q Qualified by rank T Team member WD Withdrawn
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